FRL
units
CM3-04H
CM2-02H
*1 at 7 bar supply pressure, 6 bar outlet pressure and 1 bar pressure drop
Accessories, enclosed
5 µm filter element  for G¼ and G¾ CM . - . . G
  for G1 CM . - . . G

Knob: plastic at sizes G1⁄8 and G¼, brass at G½ to G2
Inner valve: brass and plastic (not at option X54)
Order example:
CM2-01
G1∕8 to G2, max. 50 bar
-40 to 130 °C / -40 to 266 °F
FRL Service Unit Made of Brass, up to 50 bar CM
A
B
C
C
B
A
mounting bracket made of stainless steel for G1⁄8 BW30-03S
mounting nut M30x1,5S
mounting bracket made of stainless steel for G¼ BW35-01S
mounting nut M35x1,5S
mounting bracket made of stainless steel for G½ to G1 BW50-01S
mounting nut M50x1,5S
CM2-..H CM3-..H
  90 150   80
 138 220 123
 168 247 127
 198 295 168
 198 295 168
 378 470 224
 378 470 224
 212 173 129
 256 175 130
 314 294 228
 314 294 228
 548 385 257
 548 385 257
China website: www.duray-control.cn